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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

16th

Klasse

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Land
DEN

SWE

DEN

SWE

DEN

DEN

SWE

DEN

DEN

SWE

DEN

SWE

DEN

DEN

DEN

SWE

SWE

DEN

Sejlnr.

202078

205113

201408

193199

203886

201575

204664

197182

193612

195803

182280

201727

201413

193768

196691

201728

203548

201660

Sailwave results for Laser DM 2013 at Fakse Ladeplads Sejlkub 2013

Laser DM 2013

Fakse Ladeplads Sejlklub

Results are final as of 7:29 on September 23, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Navn

Thorbjern
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Henrik
Erikson
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Philips
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Christian
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Christian
Gunni

Johannes
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Victor
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Andre Hgjen
Christiansen

Alexandre
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Otto
Strandvig

Emil
Bengtson

Rasmus
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Henrik
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Morten

Hoybye
Olesen

Jacob Munck
Af
Rosenschdl

Magnus
Munck Af
Rosenschold

Flemming
Rost

file://IC:/Users/fr/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2ECO0.htm

Klub

kaloevig
baadelaug

MSSS

hejlsminde

MASS

ega sejlklub

royal danish
yacht club

mora
segelsallskap

Kerteminde

sejlklubben
neptun vejle

BRSS

KDY

goteborgs
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kongelig
dansk
yachtklub

royal danish
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sejlklub

borstahusens
segelsallskap
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segelsallskap

ega sejlklub
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8.0

12.0

6.0
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7.0
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3.0
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R2
20

1.0
(19.0
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3.0

8.0

4.0

9.0
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7.0

12.0

6.0

11.0

14.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R3
1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

20

7.0

9.0

6.0

(13.0)

(12.0)

10.0
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19.0
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19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC
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3.0

10.0

6.0

7.0

4.0
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5.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com
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R7
1.0

5.0
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3.0

7.0

(19.0
ocs)
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6.0
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R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

5.0

9.0

19.0
DNC

13.0

12.0

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R9
20

6.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

(10.0)

4.0

3.0

8.0

19.0
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13.0
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R10
20

3.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

6.0
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9.0

8.0

19.0
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12.0
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19.0
DNC

19.0
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19.0
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DNC

Total
30.0

45.0

58.0

51.0

62.0

75.0

67.0

74.0

80.0

79.0

96.0

112.0

127.0

130.0

154.0

190.0

190.0

190.0

Nett
19.0

36.0

39.0

41.0

53.0

56.0

57.0

62.0

67.0

67.0

82.0

93.0

112.0

115.0

135.0

171.0

171.0

171.0

n
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